
A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE ) 
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET FOR THE) 
FISCAL YEAR 1975-76 ) 

-r 
RESOLUTION NO. J):'.., 

for 1976 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LEBANON AS FOLLOWS: 

THAT the Common Council of the City of Lebanon hereby adopts the Supplemental 

Budget approved by the City Council of the City of Lebanon on June 8, 1976, now on 

file in the office of the City Recorder. 

THAT the amounts for the fiscal year 1975-76 Supplemental Budget and for the 

purposes shown below are hereby appropriated as follows: 

Passed by the Council 'and approved by the Mayor this J.:Z, day of June, 

1976. 

'yor 

ATTEST: 
(; 

\~~",,'A 0~;../ 
,/Deputy Recorder 

' 1/ 



GENERAL FUND 

1) FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

Personal Services 
Materials & Services 
Capital Outlay 

2) POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Personal Services 
Capital Outlay 

3) COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT 

Personal Services 

4) LIBRARY DEPARTMENT 

Capital Outlay 

5) GENERAL GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT 

Special Operating Expense 

6) FLRE DEPARTMENT 

Materials & Services 

7) PUBLIC WORKS ADMINISTRATIVE 

Personal Services 
Capital Outlay 

8) PARKS DEPARTMENT 

Personal Services 

TOTAL GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS 

OTHER FUNDS 

1) STATE TAX AND ROAD FUND 

Personal Services 
Materials & Services 

TOTAL STATE TAX & ROAD FUND 

2) AMBULANCE FUND 

Capital Outlay 

TOTAL AMBULANCE FUND 

1,900 
10,609 
11,341 

17,887 
310 

4,382 

400 

1,511 

2,530 

3,300 
120 

56,800 

600 
6,000 

6,600 

1,282 

1,282 


	No. 32 -- Adoption of Supplemental Budget; Fiscal Year 1975-1976




